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General information about company
Scrip code 532090
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE219M01021
Name of the company Vandana Knitwears Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Sharcholding Numberlo-f Voting Rights held in each class
of of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
No. of Partly shares Total nos. 10, of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (czilculate das
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | up yng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ .. | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (IIT) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ o of
(V) sharcs Receipts I 1957) (VIII) 0
held D As a % of Class eg: | Class (A+B+0)
" (A+BHC2) |y czy | O
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |4 52040202 52040202 |48.64 52040202 52040202 |48.64
Group
B) Public 6663 54944868 54944868 |51.36 54944868 54944868 |51.36
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 6667 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | & = o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
Category of . . . o, equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
shareholder . . I held in
08} an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |f erma(f;(lif) ¢
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) }Slhﬁ;es (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) € held (b
(®) ®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.64 52040202
Group
B) Public 51.36 52054556
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 104094758
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f' as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held No of Votine (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ]u)r;deor;iglg (Vi) = gcsalzlrllated e( ) Rig asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares held | equity | & PO | (1v)+(vy+ | 25P of
Receipts SCRR,
1) shares | /@ (V1) 1957) (VIII Total
held (VD ) (VID | Class eg: | Class Voting
Asa%of |x ., | Total 1o
V) (ATB+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | , 52040202 52040202 |48.64 52040202 52040202 | 48.64
undivided Family
Sub-Total
(A1) 4 52040202 52040202 |48.64 52040202 52040202 |48.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
:Irlgmo ter 4 52040202 52040202 |48.64 52040202 52040202 |48.64
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal | 0450 31348176 31348176 |29.3 31348176 31348176 |29.3
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 13016304 13016304 |12.17 13016304 13016304 |12.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© gzc?fty};er 192 10580388 10580388 | 9.89 10580388 10580388 | 989
Sub-Total
B)3) 6663 54944868 54944868 |51.36 54944868 54944868 |51.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6663 54944868 54944868 |[51.36 54944868 54944868 |51.36
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 6667 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100
(TAOTII%C ) 6667 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of S_hares Outstan_dmg conv;rpble shares (XII) encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a u :
Sr. Outstanding . I, (X11D) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W, ts (xXi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi) | No. . riuted s are_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID*(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 48.64 52040202
(Sll;b'T"tal @A) 48.64 52040202
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 48.64 52040202
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 29.3 30695480
(a(ii)) 12.17 10881789
(e) 9.89 10477287
Sub-Total (B) 51.36 52054556
3
Total Public
Shareholding
51.36 52054556
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
+
)T(’tal (A*B+C2 100 104094758
Total (A+B+C) 100 104094758
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Siddharth Gattani

Shorya Gattani

Charul Ajmera

Naresh Gattani Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AMYPG5674]

AMYPG5673R

BSKPA5502]

AACHN2501H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29755907

19282563

2505336

496396

52040202

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

29755907

19282563

2505336

496396

52040202

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

18.02

2.34

0.46

48.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

29755907

19282563

2505336

496396

52040202

Class eg:y

Total

29755907

19282563

2505336

496396

52040202

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.81

18.02

2.34

0.46

48.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

18.02

2.34

0.46

48.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29755907

19282563

2505336

496396

52040202

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Anita Jain

Divya Kanda

Rameshwar Lal .

Rekha Parwal

Click here to go back

PAN (I) AAZPI2991A

APBPK2403F

BMBPJ1579B

BMUPP7029K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1651696

1630000

1708004

1899515

6889215

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1651696
(V) (VD

1630000

1708004

1899515

6889215

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.6

1.78

6.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1651696

1630000

1708004

1899515

6889215

Class eg:y

Total 1651696

1630000

1708004

1899515

6889215

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.54

1.52

1.6

1.78

6.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.6

1.78

6.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1651696

1630000

1708004

4989700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/Rose/Desktop/2023.html

9/12



3/14/23, 4:31 PM

2023.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sourabh Hemraj Bora Huf

Fairwealth Securities Limited

Spice Merchants Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAQHSO0877P

AAACF8795N

AAPCS7492G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1904341

1661811

1550283

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1904341

1661811

1550283

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

1904341

1661811

1550283

Class egty

Total

1904341

1661811

1550283

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.55

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1904341

1661811

1550283
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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