General information about company								
Scrip code	532090							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE219M01021							
Name of the company	Vandana Knitwears Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Dorticulor		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Γ

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
		Ne	Of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of	
			(1)	held (V)	(VI)	(*1)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	52040202			52040202	48.64	52040202		52040202	48.64	
(B)	Public	6663	54944868			54944868	51.36	54944868		54944868	51.36	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6667	106985070			106985070	100	106985070		106985070	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	, Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.64					52040202
(B)	Public				51.36					52054556
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					104094758

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			N	No. Of	No. Of	T (1	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in IX)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	52040202			52040202	48.64	52040202		52040202	48.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	52040202			52040202	48.64	52040202		52040202	48.64
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	52040202			52040202	48.64	52040202		52040202	48.64
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder				1	
(1)	Institutions	-									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6450	31348176			31348176	29.3	31348176		31348176	29.3
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	13016304			13016304	12.17	13016304		13016304	12.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	192	10580388			10580388	9.89	10580388		10580388	9.89
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6663	54944868			54944868	51.36	54944868		54944868	51.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6663	54944868			54944868	51.36	54944868		54944868	51.36
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r	-		•
Total (A+B+C2)		6667	106985070			106985070	100	106985070		106985070	100
Total (A+B+C)		6667	106985070			106985070	100	106985070		106985070	100

٦

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)convertible 	Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)			
А	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian					-			
(a)				48.64					52040202
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.64					52040202
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				48.64					52040202
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				29.3					30695480
(a(ii))				12.17					10881789
(e)				9.89					10477287
Sub-Total (B) (3)				51.36					52054556
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				51.36					52054556
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					104094758
Total (A+B+C)				100					104094758

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Siddharth Gattani	Shorya Gattani	Charul Ajmera	Naresh Gattani Huf	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMYPG5674J	AMYPG5673R	BSKPA5502J	AACHN2501H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29755907	19282563	2505336	496396	52040202
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29755907	19282563	2505336	496396	52040202
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	18.02	2.34	0.46	48.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	29755907	19282563	2505336	496396	52040202
Class eg:y					
Total	29755907	19282563	2505336	496396	52040202
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.81	18.02	2.34	0.46	48.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	18.02	2.34	0.46	48.64
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29755907	19282563	2505336	496396	52040202

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

٦

Individ	uals - ii. Indivi	dual shareholder	s holding nominal s	share capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anita Jain	Divya Kanda	Rameshwar Lal .	Rekha Parwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPJ2991A	APBPK2403F	BMBPJ1579B	BMUPP7029K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1651696	1630000	1708004	1899515	6889215
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1651696	1630000	1708004	1899515	6889215
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.52	1.6	1.78	6.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (D	K)		
Class eg: X	1651696	1630000	1708004	1899515	6889215
Class eg:y					
Total	1651696	1630000	1708004	1899515	6889215
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.52	1.6	1.78	6.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.52	1.6	1.78	6.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1651696	1630000	1708004	0	4989700
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sourabh Hemraj Bora Huf	Fairwealth Securities Limited	Spice Merchants Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQHS0877P	AAACF8795N	AAPCS7492G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1904341	1661811	1550283	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1904341	1661811	1550283	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.55	1.45	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	1904341	1661811	1550283	0
Class eg:y				
Total	1904341	1661811	1550283	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.55	1.45	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.55	1.45	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1904341	1661811	1550283	0

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

2023.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence